Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-025309

2019-025317

2019-025319

2019-025328

2019-025346

2019-025350

2019-025353

2019-025359

2019-025365

2019-025368

2019-025376

2019-025385

2019-025386

7/20/2019 1:02

7/20/2019 2:06

7/20/2019 2:16

7/20/2019 3:57

7/20/2019 10:35

7/20/2019 11:11

7/20/2019 11:28

7/20/2019 12:43

7/20/2019 14:48

7/20/2019 15:03

7/20/2019 16:26

7/20/2019 17:41

7/20/2019 17:45

DIXON Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

KA SEE AN Drive CCFR Station 3

AK
MENDENHALL
River

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

MENDENHALL CCFR Station 3

MALL Road

G,LACIER CCFR Station 3

Highway

LIVINGSTON .
CCFR Station 3

Way

LACIE
G, ACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Water & ice-related
rescue, other

Good intent call, other

Good intent call, other

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Local alarm system,
malicious false alarm
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-025396

2019-025398

2019-025399

2019-025405

2019-025415

2019-025440

7/20/2019 19:13

7/20/2019 19:21

7/20/2019 19:25

7/20/2019 20:04

7/20/2019 20:41

7/20/2019 23:40

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

TONGASS

CCFR Station 3
Boulevard !

DIXON Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



